
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 HALL , BONNIE BP13470388 28.0 S F 5 32 36 36

2 FREIFRAU VON GUMPPENBERG, JUDITH BP57156392 6.4 S F 2 7 34 34

EHLERS-HERMANN, KERSTIN SYLVEST002 14.2 M F 3 16 34 34

4 GATHER , KARINA BP19420658 9.1 S F 2 10 33 33

CALAMIDA , CHIARA BP55474309 15.2 S F 3 17 33 33

6 LUSTENBERGER, IRENE SUMMER0014 23.8 M F 4 28 32 32

7 ALTFELD , JASMIN BP06053220 8.1 S F 2 9 31 31

8 VDOVINA , SOFIA BP18932050 11.8 S F 3 13 27 27

ROSENMEIER , DINA BP57071894 26.5 M F 5 31 27 27

10 SCHERER , ELLEN BP55481597 23.0 S F 4 27 23 23

11 ABELN , REBECCA BP12480719 15.3 M F 3 18 22 22

12 SERGEJEVA OYEN, RITA BP13465976 32.0 M F 5 37 21 21
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 RIERA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL BP10237542 10.2 S M 2 11 28 28

2 LLANERAS BORDOY, SEBASTIAN BP10936016 13.4 S M 3 15 27 27

MOSELER,BERNHARDT BP12809495 10.8 S M 2 12 27 27

FREIFRAU VON GUMPPENBERG, JUDITH BP57156392 6.4 S F 2 7 27 27

5 PASCUAL FERRAGUT, TOMEU BP10152195 5.1 M M 2 5 26 26

6 DAVIU BIBILONI, MARC BP14074619 14.4 M M 3 17 24 24

7 DE MORAGAS PASCUAL, VICTOR BP10184129 22.8 M M 4 27 23 23

RENKEWITZ , DANIEL BP02099803 11.0 S M 2 12 23 23

GATHER , KARINA BP19420658 9.1 S F 2 10 23 23

10 ALTFELD , JASMIN BP06053220 8.1 S F 2 9 22 22

IJAS , LASSE BP57439745 8.7 S M 2 9 22 22

12 LOHREY , CHRISTOPH BP55952546 14.4 S M 3 17 21 21

SPORLEDER , MORITZ BP10948110 12.0 M M 3 14 21 21

VICH LLOMPART, JUAN BP12191210 12.5 S M 3 14 21 21

15 MOLL SUREDA, JUAN MIGUEL BP10064022 16.2 S M 3 19 20 20

SALLER, KLAUS BP10XX2217 16.4 M M 3 19 20 20

CALAMIDA , CHIARA BP55474309 15.2 S F 3 17 20 20

EHLERS-HERMANN, KERSTIN SYLVEST002 14.2 M F 3 16 20 20

ZANKEL , INGO BP00469281 12.6 S M 3 14 20 20

20 SCHILLING , TIM JONAS BP10XX6869 23.9 M M 4 28 19 19

HEIJMAN , MICHEL BP10782782 19.7 S M 4 23 19 19

22 KREICHELT , KAI-UWE BP16897706 17.5 S M 3 20 18 18

TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE BP10106221 15.0 S M 3 17 18 18

24 DANUS MAS, JAIME BP00805900 19.0 S M 4 22 16 16

SCHOBER , MATTHIAS BP02942116 15.5 S M 3 18 16 16

VDOVINA , SOFIA BP18932050 11.8 S F 3 13 16 16

27 ASLAKSEN , ERIK JAMES BP10354881 24.3 M M 4 29 15 15

SCHULTZ , JORG BP02470283 20.4 S M 4 24 15 15

29 CALVO TRIAS, VICTOR BP51951057 21.1 S M 4 25 14 14

MARIA FERNANDEZ, PEP BP10808062 19.7 S M 4 23 14 14

HEINSEN SERVERA, HANS BP00170516 18.1 M M 3 21 14 14

32 LUSTENBERGER, FREDY SUMMER0015 13.4 M M 3 15 13 13

LOPEZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE BP14883659 9.0 M M 2 10 13 13

34 VOGEL , MARTIN BP19947719 25.5 S M 4 30 12 12

35 STROEHLE, THOMAS BP10056055 21.0 S M 4 25 11 11

DENNINGER , MALTE BP10916571 11.7 S M 3 13 11 11

37 HALL , BONNIE BP13470388 28.0 S F 5 32 10 10

LUSTENBERGER, IRENE SUMMER0014 23.8 M F 4 28 10 10

FLAQUER, TOMEU BP10913001 19.4 S M 4 23 10 10

40 FRIEDEL, CHRISTOPHER BP10AW5129 24.0 S M 4 28 9 9

41 JESÚS PALMER SALINAS BP14375100 20.7 M M 4 24 8 8

RIERA VALLES, MIGUEL ANGEL BP02886296 20.7 S M 4 24 8 8

ABELN , ULRICH BP12480721 18.7 S M 4 22 8 8

ABELN , REBECCA BP12480719 15.3 M F 3 18 8 8

45 ROSENMEIER , DINA BP57071894 26.5 M F 5 31 6 6

SCHERER , ELLEN BP55481597 23.0 S F 4 27 6 6

PONS BAUZA, JAIME BP14793187 19.6 S M 4 23 6 6

48 DE MORAGAS RAGUE, JORGE BP10418687 35.7 S M 5 43 5 5
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 LLANERAS BORDOY, SEBASTIAN BP10936016 13.4 S M 3 15 41 41

2 DAVIU BIBILONI, MARC BP14074619 14.4 M M 3 17 40 40

3 RIERA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL BP10237542 10.2 S M 2 11 39 39

4 MOSELER,BERNHARDT BP12809495 10.8 S M 2 12 38 38

MOLL SUREDA, JUAN MIGUEL BP10064022 16.2 S M 3 19 38 38

6 SALLER, KLAUS BP10XX2217 16.4 M M 3 19 37 37

KREICHELT , KAI-UWE BP16897706 17.5 S M 3 20 37 37

8 LOHREY , CHRISTOPH BP55952546 14.4 S M 3 17 36 36

9 VICH LLOMPART, JUAN BP12191210 12.5 S M 3 14 35 35

10 SPORLEDER , MORITZ BP10948110 12.0 M M 3 14 34 34

TINTORE BELIL, ENRIQUE BP10106221 15.0 S M 3 17 34 34

12 RENKEWITZ , DANIEL BP02099803 11.0 S M 2 12 32 32

ZANKEL , INGO BP00469281 12.6 S M 3 14 32 32

SCHOBER , MATTHIAS BP02942116 15.5 S M 3 18 32 32

15 PASCUAL FERRAGUT, TOMEU BP10152195 5.1 M M 2 5 31 31

IJAS , LASSE BP57439745 8.7 S M 2 9 31 31

17 LUSTENBERGER, FREDY SUMMER0015 13.4 M M 3 15 25 25

18 LOPEZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE BP14883659 9.0 M M 2 10 22 22

19 DENNINGER , MALTE BP10916571 11.7 S M 3 13 21 21

20 MUNTANER, JORDI BP02886289 17.7 S M 3 21 Ret
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 DE MORAGAS PASCUAL, VICTOR BP10184129 22.8 M M 4 27 48 48

2 SCHILLING , TIM JONAS BP10XX6869 23.9 M M 4 28 41 41

ASLAKSEN , ERIK JAMES BP10354881 24.3 M M 4 29 41 41

4 HEIJMAN , MICHEL BP10782782 19.7 S M 4 23 39 39

5 CALVO TRIAS, VICTOR BP51951057 21.1 S M 4 25 38 38

6 DANUS MAS, JAIME BP00805900 19.0 S M 4 22 37 37

VOGEL , MARTIN BP19947719 25.5 S M 4 30 37 37

8 SCHULTZ , JORG BP02470283 20.4 S M 4 24 36 36

9 HEINSEN SERVERA, HANS BP00170516 18.1 M M 3 21 31 31

MARIA FERNANDEZ, PEP BP10808062 19.7 S M 4 23 31 31

JESÚS PALMER SALINAS BP14375100 20.7 M M 4 24 31 31

STROEHLE, THOMAS BP10056055 21.0 S M 4 25 31 31

DE MORAGAS RAGUE, JORGE BP10418687 35.7 S M 5 43 31 31

14 PONS BAUZA, JAIME BP14793187 19.6 S M 4 23 29 29

FLAQUER, TOMEU BP10913001 19.4 S M 4 23 29 29

RIERA VALLES, MIGUEL ANGEL BP02886296 20.7 S M 4 24 29 29

FRIEDEL, CHRISTOPHER BP10AW5129 24.0 S M 4 28 29 29

18 ABELN , ULRICH BP12480721 18.7 S M 4 22 27 27

19 ROJAS HURTADO, JAVIER BP10376321 34.0 S M 5 41 25 25

20 BRAKER , WILLI BP57977239 26.5 S M 5 32 14 14
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